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II DELFIN SPRINT 2019
SKOPJE, 29.9.2019

Event 2 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
29.09.2019 Results
Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SWC Orion 27.76
2. GAJIK, Marija 02 PK Skopje 29.81
3. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 PK Skopje 29.99
4. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 30.62
5. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O 30.74
6. DAMJANOVA,, Sofia 07 OKTOPOD 31.20
7. TANASKOVSKA, Katja 08 BETA SHARKS 31.49
8. BEKA, VANESA 07 PRISHTINA 32.30
9. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 SWC Orion 32.97

10. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O 33.15
11. MUKA, Liana 09 STELA 33.24
12. GASHI, ERINA 06 PRISHTINA 33.66
13. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O 34.12
14. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 34.34
15. VELINOV, Ena 09 Nis 2005 34.66
16. SHALA, Lira 07 H2O 35.68
17. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 BETA SHARKS 35.95
18. ZHABAKOVA, Ana 07 BETA SHARKS 36.15
19. MUSLIU, KANINA 08 PRISHTINA 36.30
20. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 PK Skopje 36.31
21. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 OKTOPOD 36.47
22. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 SWC Orion 36.49
23. NAUMOVSKA, Iva 07 BETA SHARKS 36.95
24. ANDONOVSKI, Antonija 05 CELICNI 36.98
25. TELAKU, Hana 02 H2O 38.59
26. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 NEPTUN 38.70
27. TRENDAFILOVA,, Sofija 07 OKTOPOD 39.01
28. BORIAL, Veda 06 OKTOPOD 39.10
29. STOJANOVSKA,, Mihaela 09 OKTOPOD 39.30
30. SAVREVSKA, Leontina 04 OKTOPOD 39.36
31. KIRANDZIK, Teodora 08 BETA SHARKS 39.41
32. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar 2018 39.77
33. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 SWC Orion 40.08
34. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar 2018 40.45
35. MILEVSKA, Mia 11 PK Skopje 40.82
36. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 Pk Mladost 40.86
37. JANEV, Anabela 05 CELICNI 41.75
38. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar 2018 41.86
39. MITOVA, Ivana 07 Vardar 2018 42.11
40. NAUMOVA, Ivona 08 CELICNI 42.21
41. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 Pk Mladost 42.61
42. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2O 44.03
43. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 BETA SHARKS 44.11
44. ZASEVSKA, Veronika 05 CELICNI 44.30
45. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 BETA SHARKS 44.93
46. MIRKOVIK, Jana 07 BETA SHARKS 45.61
47. STAVREVSKA, Georgina 11 Vardar 2018 45.89
48. SIMOSKA, Stefanija 10 BETA SHARKS 46.57
49. RISTOVSKA, Natalija 09 ATLANTIDA 47.28
50. DZUGUMANOVA, Angelina 11 BETA SHARKS 47.72
51. RAUFI, Sena 05 Aqua Pro 48.11
52. TRAJANOVSKA, Monika 09 Pk Mladost 48.33
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II DELFIN SPRINT 2019
SKOPJE, 29.9.2019

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

53. SIMONOV, Eva 09 ZVEZDA 48.58
54. DANEVA, Jana 09 Vardar 2018 48.71
55. IVANOVSKA, Neda 05 Vardar 2018 48.79
56. BALEVSKA, Lina 07 BETA SHARKS 49.03
57. PANEVA, Darija 11 BETA SHARKS 49.12
58. BOEVA, Angela 08 OKTOPOD 49.69
59. VELKOV, Tamara 10 BETA SHARKS 49.89
60. PESHIKJ, Ana Marija 02 Vardar 2018 50.05
61. SHIKALEVSKA,, Nikolina 09 OKTOPOD 50.19
62. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10 NEPTUN 50.35
63. NIKOLOVSKA, Ana 08 ATLANTIDA 50.98
64. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 09 BETA SHARKS 51.56
65. NACEVSKA, Andja 11 Pk Mladost 51.74
66. PETERSON, Nita Mehmeti 11 BETA SHARKS 52.43
67. MARTINOVSKA, Ema 08 BETA SHARKS 52.47
68. FILIPOVSKA, Jana 09 OKTOPOD 52.91
69. KASUMI, ERA 07 PRISHTINA 53.67
70. VELKOV, Monika 10 BETA SHARKS 53.81
71. GJORGJIEVSKA, Stasha 11 Vardar 2018 54.00
72. PETAK, Kirsten 11 ATLANTIDA 54.38
73. SIMOVSKA, Ana Marija 09 BETA SHARKS 56.64
74. PANEVA, Nadja 11 BETA SHARKS 57.77
75. MARKOVSKA, Bojana 10 BETA SHARKS 57.95
76. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:06.27
77. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 SWC Orion 1:08.00
78. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 SWC Orion 1:08.92

DSQ NESTOROVSKA, Isidora 09 BETA SHARKS 53.44
DSQ BRAZANSKA, lara 10 VK VARDAR 55.49

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SWC Orion 27.76
2. ANDONOVSKI, Antonija 05 CELICNI 36.98
3. SAVREVSKA, Leontina 04 OKTOPOD 39.36
4. JANEV, Anabela 05 CELICNI 41.75
5. ZASEVSKA, Veronika 05 CELICNI 44.30
6. RAUFI, Sena 05 Aqua Pro 48.11
7. IVANOVSKA, Neda 05 Vardar 2018 48.79

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 PK Skopje 29.99
2. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 30.62
3. DAMJANOVA,, Sofia 07 OKTOPOD 31.20
4. BEKA, VANESA 07 PRISHTINA 32.30
5. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 SWC Orion 32.97
6. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O 33.15
7. GASHI, ERINA 06 PRISHTINA 33.66
8. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O 34.12
9. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 34.34

10. SHALA, Lira 07 H2O 35.68
11. ZHABAKOVA, Ana 07 BETA SHARKS 36.15
12. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 PK Skopje 36.31
13. NAUMOVSKA, Iva 07 BETA SHARKS 36.95
14. TRENDAFILOVA,, Sofija 07 OKTOPOD 39.01
15. BORIAL, Veda 06 OKTOPOD 39.10
16. MITOVA, Ivana 07 Vardar 2018 42.11
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II DELFIN SPRINT 2019
SKOPJE, 29.9.2019

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2006 - 2007

Rank YB Time Pts

17. MIRKOVIK, Jana 07 BETA SHARKS 45.61
18. BALEVSKA, Lina 07 BETA SHARKS 49.03
19. KASUMI, ERA 07 PRISHTINA 53.67

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O 30.74
2. TANASKOVSKA, Katja 08 BETA SHARKS 31.49
3. MUKA, Liana 09 STELA 33.24
4. VELINOV, Ena 09 Nis 2005 34.66
5. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 BETA SHARKS 35.95
6. MUSLIU, KANINA 08 PRISHTINA 36.30
7. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 OKTOPOD 36.47
8. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 SWC Orion 36.49
9. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 NEPTUN 38.70

10. STOJANOVSKA,, Mihaela 09 OKTOPOD 39.30
11. KIRANDZIK, Teodora 08 BETA SHARKS 39.41
12. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 SWC Orion 40.08
13. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar 2018 40.45
14. NAUMOVA, Ivona 08 CELICNI 42.21
15. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2O 44.03
16. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 BETA SHARKS 44.93
17. RISTOVSKA, Natalija 09 ATLANTIDA 47.28
18. TRAJANOVSKA, Monika 09 Pk Mladost 48.33
19. SIMONOV, Eva 09 ZVEZDA 48.58
20. DANEVA, Jana 09 Vardar 2018 48.71
21. BOEVA, Angela 08 OKTOPOD 49.69
22. SHIKALEVSKA,, Nikolina 09 OKTOPOD 50.19
23. NIKOLOVSKA, Ana 08 ATLANTIDA 50.98
24. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 09 BETA SHARKS 51.56
25. MARTINOVSKA, Ema 08 BETA SHARKS 52.47
26. FILIPOVSKA, Jana 09 OKTOPOD 52.91
27. SIMOVSKA, Ana Marija 09 BETA SHARKS 56.64

DSQ NESTOROVSKA, Isidora 09 BETA SHARKS 53.44

YOB 2010

1. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 Pk Mladost 40.86
2. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar 2018 41.86
3. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 Pk Mladost 42.61
4. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 BETA SHARKS 44.11
5. SIMOSKA, Stefanija 10 BETA SHARKS 46.57
6. VELKOV, Tamara 10 BETA SHARKS 49.89
7. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10 NEPTUN 50.35
8. VELKOV, Monika 10 BETA SHARKS 53.81
9. MARKOVSKA, Bojana 10 BETA SHARKS 57.95

DSQ BRAZANSKA, lara 10 VK VARDAR 55.49

2011 and younger

1. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar 2018 39.77
2. MILEVSKA, Mia 11 PK Skopje 40.82
3. STAVREVSKA, Georgina 11 Vardar 2018 45.89
4. DZUGUMANOVA, Angelina 11 BETA SHARKS 47.72
5. PANEVA, Darija 11 BETA SHARKS 49.12
6. NACEVSKA, Andja 11 Pk Mladost 51.74
7. PETERSON, Nita Mehmeti 11 BETA SHARKS 52.43
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II DELFIN SPRINT 2019
SKOPJE, 29.9.2019

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle, 2011 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

8. GJORGJIEVSKA, Stasha 11 Vardar 2018 54.00
9. PETAK, Kirsten 11 ATLANTIDA 54.38

10. PANEVA, Nadja 11 BETA SHARKS 57.77
11. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:06.27
12. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 SWC Orion 1:08.00
13. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 SWC Orion 1:08.92


